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Seventeenth
Essex

District

Andover . . .

LAWRENCE
TOTALS . . .

Seventeenth
Essex

District

Andover
Pet. 1

2

3

4
6
7

8

LAWRENCE
Wd.4Pct. 1

2
Wd. 5Pct. 1

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Democratic Primary

First

Franklin
District

Athol

Chesterfield .

Conway . . . .

Deerfield . .

.

Leverett . . .

.

Montague . .

New Salem .

Sunderland .

Wendell . . . .

Whately

Williamsburg

Worthington .

TOTALS . .

First

Franklin
District

Athol

Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

4 ..

5 ..

6 ..

Chesterfield .

Conway . . .

.

Deerfield . .

.

Leverett . . . .

Montague
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 ..

4 . .

5 ..

6 ..

New Salem .

Sunderland .

Wendell

Whately . . . .

Williamsburg

Worthington .

TOTALS . . .

C/3

154

13

31

54
21

144

22
23

18

17

26
32

555

o
<
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Second
Franklin
District

Bemardston
Colrain . .

Erving ...

Gill

Greenfield

Heath ....

Leyden . .

Northfield

Orange . .

Royalston

Warwick .

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

m2
'SiS

S J!

17

12

41

14

182

24
9
24
83
21

32

459

<
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Second
Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
Hampden
Longmeadow . . . ,

Monson
SPRINGHELD .

Wales

TOTALS

Second
Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
Pet, 2

3

Hampden

Longmeadow
Pet. A

B
C
D
E

Monson
Pet. 1

2

SPRINGFIELD
Wd.6Pct. B

Wales

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Fifth

Hampden
District

HOLYOKE
TOTALS . .

State Election
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Sixth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE . . .

HOLYOKE . . .

West Springfield

TOTALS

Sixth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
Wd. 3 Pet. C

HOLYOKE
Wd. 3 Pet. A
Wd. 5Pct. B

West Springfield

Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Seventh
Hampden
District

Belchertown

CHICOPEE
Granby . . .

Ludlow . . .

TOTALS .

.

Seventh
Hampden
District

Belchertown

Pet. A
C

CHICOPEE
Wd. 6 Pet. AN

AS
B

Granby

Ludlow
Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Eighth
Hampden
District

CHICOPEE

TOTALS .

.

Eighth
Hampden
District

Democratic Primary

State Election

CHICOPEE
Wd. 1 Pet. A

B
Wd. 2Pct. C

D
Wd. 3 Pet. A

B
Wd.4Pet. A

C
Wd. 7 Pet. A

B
Wd. 8 Pet. A

B
C

Wd. 9Pet. A
B

TOTALS

^t.^
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Ninth
Hampden
District

CHICOPEE . .

SPRINGHELD

TOTALS

Ninth
Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
Wd.4Pct. B
Wd. 5 Pet. A

B
C

SPRINGHELD
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
C
D
E
F
G
H

Wd. 8 Pet. A
D

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

9 u u

a

354
454
568
535
778
598

119

121

120
172

218
195

Republican
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Tenth
Hampden
District

SPRINGHELD

TOTALS

Tenth
Hampden
District

Democratic Primary
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